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Appointments not made by coordinator

Dr. Jennifer Anderson Faculty 5052 joanderson@tntech.edu 2017
Mrs. Kathryn Rust Faculty 5055 krust@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Christine Miller Faculty 5022 cmiller@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. James Lotz Faculty 5045 jlotz@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Joe Biernacki Faculty 5013 jbiernacki@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Bruce Greene Faculty 5034 bgreene@tntech.edu 2015
Mr. Austin Ellis Student 10717 waelles42@students.tntech.edu 2015
Ms. Kristen Markowicz Student 11365 klmarkowic42@students.tntech.edu
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